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Initiative Day Time Location Co-chair 

Pacific Islander 
Initiative 

  

1st Tuesday 
of the month  

6:00 pm to 
7:30 pm 

Peninsula Conflict Resolution Center 

1660 S Amphlett Blvd Suite 219 , San 
Mateo 

Juliet Vimahi jvimahi@pcrcweb.org   

Seini Mateialona smateialona@pcrcweb.org  

PRIDE Initiative 2nd 
Wednesday 
of the month 

3:30 pm to 
5:00 pm 

Congregational Church of San Mateo 

225 Tilton Ave., San Mateo 

Lauren Szyper laurenszyper@gmail.com  (415) 926-3121 

Regina Moreno RMoreno@smcgov.org  (650) 312-5352 

Diversity and 
Equity Council 

1st Friday of 
the month  

11:00 am to 
12:30 pm 

Pyramid Alternatives 

1720 S Amphlett Blvd Suite 123 , San 
Mateo 

Narges Dillon narges.dillon@star-vista.org  (650) 339-5537 

Maribel Rodriguez mrodriguez@pyramidalternatives.org 

 

African 

American 

Community 

Initiative 

2nd Tuesday 

of the month 

10:30 am to 

12:00 pm 

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, room 

209, San Mateo  
Talisha Racy tracy@smcgov.org  (650) 363-4111 

Tennille Tucker TTucker@smcgov.org (650) 508-6780 

Filipino Mental 
Health Initiative 

3rd Thursday 
of the month  

3:30 pm to 
5:00 pm 

PBRC 2121 Junipero Serra Blvd., Daly 
City 

Eugene Canotal ecanotal@smcgov.org (650) 301-8735 

Perbey Pandac perbey15@yahoo.com  

Spirituality 
Initiative 

2nd Tuesday 
of the month  

No December 
Meeting 

12:30 pm to 
2:00 pm 

Silicon Valley Community Initiative 

1300 South El Camino Real, Room 
112A, San Mateo 

Melinda Ricossa maparker@smcgov.org  (650) 372-8573 

Bill Kruse bkruse@churchfortoday.net  

Latino 
Collaborative  

4th Tuesday 
of the month  

3:30 pm to 
5:00 pm 

2000 Alameda, Room 201, San Mateo Arlette Molina aemolina@smcgov.org   (650) 573-3571 

Adriana Taylor adriana@casaofsanmateo.org (650)517-5844 

Chinese Health 
Initiative 

Last 
Thursday  

3:00 – 4:30 pm 2000 Alameda, Room 201, San Mateo Sylvia Leung  sleung@smcgov.org  (650) 578-7165 

Steve Sust susts@stanford.edu  

Native American  

Initiative 

3rd Thursday 
of the month 

8:30 am – 
10:00 am 

1950 Alameda De Las Pulgas, San 
Mateo 

Gloria Gutierrez ggutierrez@smcgov.org  (650) 573-2076 
Sonia Mays semays@smcgov.org  (650) 372-6140 
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